10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Human Resources Administrator

Community Services Director

Community Svcs Superintendent

Information Tech Admin

Budget Manager

Technical Services Manager

Is Administrative Manager

Community Svcs Superintendent

Mis Senior System Analyst

Accountant

Mis System Analyst-Conf

Community Services Supervisor

Mis Senior System Analyst

Community Services Supervisor

Child Care Financial Superviso

Community Services Supervisor

Human Resources Analyst Il

Budget Specialist Il

Other Positions Held City

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Total Wages

$144,332

$138,487

$118,125

$112,048

$108,804

$108,557

$104,480

$97,267

$96,354

$89,566

$84,557

$83,934

$83,371

$83,043

$82,677

$81,678

$81,225

$79,780



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Financial Planning Specialist

Assistant City Manager

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Paratransit Supervisor

Child Care Supervisor

Financial Supervisor -Conf

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Senior Child Care Supervisor

Community Services Manager

Computer Support Tech II-Conf

Community Services Supervisor

Computer Support Tech II-Conf

Child Care Financial Assist Il

Child Care Program Coord

Human Resources Tech-Conf

Child Care Program Coord

Accounting Assistant

Child Care Coordinator

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

$79,728

$73,554

$73,100

$71,807

$71,040

$70,803

$69,784

$67,132

$65,993

$65,592

$65,561

$65,483

$65,399

$63,010

$61.816

$60,579

$60,226

$60,091



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Sr Accounting Assistant

Accounting Assistant

Paratransit Coordinator

Eligiblity Wkr 1l Biling Russi

Human Resources Assistant-Conf

Administrative Operations Supv

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Lead Eligibility Worker

Eligibility Worker Il

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Senior Office Assistant

Administrative Aide - Confidential

Sr Accounting Assistant

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Accounting Assistant

Human Resources Assistant-Conf

Office Assistant Il

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

$58,591

$57,807

$57,019

$56,695

$56,475

$55,333

$55,079

$54,060

$53,362

$53,335

$53,056

$52,429

$51,970

$51,721

$50,664

$50,590

$48,919

$48,591



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Sr Accounting Assistant

Mis System Analyst-Conf

Sr Accounting Assistant

Accounting Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Child Care Financial Assist Il

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Eligibility Worker Il

Comm Services Prgm Coord

Accounting Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Financial Services Manager

Support Services Tech-Conf 75%

Assistant To The Director

Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant - Conf

Assistant City Manager

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

$48,559

$48,388

$47,851

$46,261

$46,046

$45,923

$44,996

$44,370

$43,155

$41,376

$41,118

$40,709

$40,171

$36,662

$35.418

$35,175

$33,957

$32,911



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Child Care Program Assistant

Special Interest Instructor

Office Assistant Il

Comm Svcs Spec I

Comm Svcs Spec I

Comm Svcs Spec IV

Paratransit Specialist

Comm Svcs Spec IV

Comm Svcs Spec Vi

Office Assistant Il - Conf

Comm Svcs Spec Vi

Special Interest Instructor

Paratransit Vehicle Driver

Comm Svcs Spec I

Comm Svcs Spec Viii

Comm Svcs Spec I

Comm Svcs Spec I

Comm Svcs Spec IV

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

$29,673

$26,955

$26,875

$26,280

$25,500

$24,941

$24,931

$22,257

$16,627

$15,704

$12,825

$12,401

$12,138

$11,985

$11,936

$11,843

$11,817

$11,199



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Special Interest Instructor

Comm Svcs Spec I

Comm Svcs Spec IV

Comm Svcs Spec IV

Paratransit Vehicle Driver

Paratransit Vehicle Driver

Comm Svcs Spec Viii

Special Interest Instructor

Comm Svcs Spec llI

Paratransit Vehicle Driver

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

Administrative Services
Department

$11,095

$10,540

$9,755

$9,519

$9,241

$9,230

$8,991

$8,879

$8,720

$8,672



