	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Resources Administrator		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$144,332
2.	Community Services Director		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$138,487
3.	Community Svcs Superintendent		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$118,125
4.	Information Tech Admin		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$112,048
5.	Budget Manager		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$108,804
6.	Technical Services Manager		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$108,557
7.	Is Administrative Manager		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$104,480
8.	Community Svcs Superintendent		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$97,267
9.	Mis Senior System Analyst		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$96,354
10.	Accountant		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$89,566
11.	Mis System Analyst-Conf		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$84,557
12.	Community Services Supervisor		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$83,934
13.	Mis Senior System Analyst		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$83,371
14.	Community Services Supervisor		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$83,043
15.	Child Care Financial Superviso		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$82,677
16.	Community Services Supervisor		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$81,678
17.	Human Resources Analyst II		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$81,225
18.	Budget Specialist II		Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$79,780

19.	Financial Planning Specialist	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$79,728
20.	Assistant City Manager	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$73,554
21.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$73,100
22.	Paratransit Supervisor	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$71,807
23.	Child Care Supervisor	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$71,040
24.	Financial Supervisor -Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$70,803
25.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$69,784
26.	Senior Child Care Supervisor	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$67,132
27.	Community Services Manager	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$65,993
28.	Computer Support Tech II-Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$65,592
29.	Community Services Supervisor	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$65,561
30.	Computer Support Tech II-Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$65,483
31.	Child Care Financial Assist II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$65,399
32.	Child Care Program Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$63,010
33.	Human Resources Tech-Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$61,816
34.	Child Care Program Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$60,579
35.	Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$60,226
36.	Child Care Coordinator	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$60,091

37.	Sr Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$58,591
38.	Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$57,807
39.	Paratransit Coordinator	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$57,019
40.	Eligiblity Wkr II Biling Russi	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$56,695
41.	Human Resources Assistant-Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$56,475
42.	Administrative Operations Supv	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$55,333
43.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$55,079
44.	Lead Eligibility Worker	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$54,060
45.	Eligibility Worker II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$53,362
46.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$53,335
47.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$53,056
48.	Senior Office Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$52,429
49.	Administrative Aide - Confidential	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$51,970
50.	Sr Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$51,721
51.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$50,664
52.	Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$50,590
53.	Human Resources Assistant-Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$48,919
54.	Office Assistant II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$48,591

55.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$48,559
56.	Sr Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$48,388
57.	Mis System Analyst-Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$47,851
58.	Sr Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$46,261
59.	Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$46,046
60.	Office Assistant II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$45,923
61.	Child Care Financial Assist II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$44,996
62.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$44,370
63.	Eligibility Worker II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$43,155
64.	Comm Services Prgm Coord	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$41,376
65.	Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$41,118
66.	Office Assistant II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$40,709
67.	Financial Services Manager	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$40,171
68.	Support Services Tech-Conf 75%	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$36,662
69.	Assistant To The Director	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$35,418
70.	Office Assistant II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$35,175
71.	Senior Office Assistant - Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$33,957
72.	Assistant City Manager	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$32,911

73.	Child Care Program Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$29,673
74.	Special Interest Instructor	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$26,955
75.	Office Assistant II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$26,875
76.	Comm Svcs Spec II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$26,280
77.	Comm Svcs Spec III	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$25,500
78.	Comm Svcs Spec IV	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$24,941
79.	Paratransit Specialist	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$24,931
80.	Comm Svcs Spec IV	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$22,257
81.	Comm Svcs Spec Vi	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$16,627
82.	Office Assistant II - Conf	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$15,704
83.	Comm Svcs Spec Vi	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$12,825
84.	Special Interest Instructor	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$12,401
85.	Paratransit Vehicle Driver	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$12,138
86.	Comm Svcs Spec II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$11,985
87.	Comm Svcs Spec Viii	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$11,936
88.	Comm Svcs Spec II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$11,843
89.	Comm Svcs Spec III	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$11,817
90.	Comm Svcs Spec IV	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$11,199

91.	Special Interest Instructor	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$11,095
92.	Comm Svcs Spec II	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$10,540
93.	Comm Svcs Spec IV	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$9,755
94.	Comm Svcs Spec IV	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$9,519
95.	Paratransit Vehicle Driver	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$9,241
96.	Paratransit Vehicle Driver	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$9,230
97.	Comm Svcs Spec Viii	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$8,991
98.	Special Interest Instructor	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$8,879
99.	Comm Svcs Spec III	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$8,720
100.	Paratransit Vehicle Driver	Davis	Administrative Services Department	\$8,672